
DATE DAY BAND (s) LOCATION / VENUE

12-Sep Fri NO RULES Crossroads, Bellevue

9/14 - 10/2 NOT AVAILABLE

26-Sep Fri NO RULES Aurora Borealis, Shoreline

27-Sep Sat PETTY THIEF & FRIENDS Aurora Borealis, Shoreline

1-Oct Wed NOT AVAILABLE

2-Oct Thu NOT AVAILABLE

2-Oct Thu PETTY THIEF Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysvills

3-Oct Fri FOOT STOMPERS Darrington Casino, Darringon

4-Oct Sat FOOT STOMPERS Pub 85, Kirkland

5-Oct Sun PETTY THIEF Brews on the Bridge

8-Oct Wed FOOTSTOMPERS Bits, Mukilteo

10-Oct Fri PETTY THIEF Clearwater Casino, Suquamish

11-Oct Sat NO RULES Pub 85, Kirkland

10/16 - 10/21 NOT AVAILABLE

24-Oct Fri PETTY THIEF The Cove, Lynnwood

1-Nov Sat PETTY THIEF The Brick, Roslyn

7-Nov Fri GEORGEFEST Triple Door, Seattle (two shows)

8-Nov Sat NO RULES Pub 85, Kirkland

22-Nov Sat FOOT STOMPERS Lake City Bistro, Seattle

14-Nov Fri NO RULES Remingler Farms

21-Nov Fri PETTY THIEF Everett Historic Theater

13-Dec Sat NO RULES Crossroads, Bellevue

19-Dec Fri UNKNOWN LEGENDS Prohibition Cellars, Woodinville

25-Dec NOT AVAILABLE
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